WOMEN'S COLLEGE HOODIE

SKU: TP3AWJHOO1FPP-XL
Categorie:

80% Ringspun Cotton/20% Polyester women's sweatshirt. Double fabric hood, self
coloured cords,Kangaroo pocket, tear away label. 280 g/m?

General information

Brand Just Hoods
Color Airforce Blue
_Color_Hex #4f758b
Material COTTON
Item Weight Net Gr 0.543
Size 2XL
Imprint Method DT,S2
Imprint Size 21 x 29
Country Of Origin PK
Gender Dama
Variations

Attribute SKU

#4f758b [N TP3AWJHOO1FARB-2XL
#4f758b [N TP3AWJHOO1FARB-L
#4f758b [N TP3AWJHO01FARB-M
#4f758b [N TP3AWJHOO1FARB-S
#4f758b [N TP3AWJHOO1FARB-XL
#4f758b [N TP3AWJHOO1FARB-XS
#EFE [ TP3AWJHOO01FAWH-2XL
#ffffE [ TP3AWJHOO1FAWH-L

#EfE [ TP3AWJHOO01FAWH-M
#fffE [ TP3AWJHO01FAWH-S

#EAE [ TP3AWJHOO1FAWH-XL
#fffE [ TP3AWJHOO01FAWH-XS
#f5b6cd [::] TP3AWJHOO1FBBP-2XL
#f5b6cd [ ] TP3AWJHO01FBBP-L
#f5becd [ ] TP3AWJHOO1FBBP-M
#f5b6cd [ ] TP3AWJHOO1FBBP-S
#f5b6ed [::] TP3AWJHOO1FBBP-XL
#f5b6cd [ ] TP3AWJHOO1FBBP-XS
#41553c [N TP3AWJHOO01FBG-2XL

Stock
110
148
312
243
146
135
243
560
880
552
209
246
309
1089
1950
2789
713
562
15



